however, that the maximum weekly benefit amount shall not exceed 54 

Two Hundred Ten Dollars ($210.00) for any benefit year that begins 55 

on or after July 1, 2002, and shall not exceed Two Hundred Thirty 56 

Dollars ($230.00) for any benefit year that begins on or after 57 

July 1, 2008, and shall not exceed Two Hundred Thirty-five Dollars 58 

($235.00) for any benefit year that begins on or after July 1, 59 

2009.  The minimum weekly benefit amount for the individual shall 60 

be Thirty Dollars ($30.00).  If an individual's weekly benefit 61 

amount would compute to less than the said minimum, then such 62